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UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA-CROOKSTON 

2006 Women’s Soccer Schedule 
 

 
              
       @ Nebraska-Omaha 
Aug. 24 Thur      5:00 pm  University of Nebraska-Omaha 
Aug. 25 Fri      3:00 pm  Bellevue University (NE) 
  
       UMC SOCCER Subway Classic  
Sept. 2 Sat      1:00 pm  Dana College 
Sept. 3            Sun                    11:00 am  Dakota Wesleyan University (SD) 
  
Sept. 10 Sun      2:00 pm  University of Morris 
  
Sept. 16 Sat      1:00 pm  *Wayne State College (NE) (##) 

 
Sept. 17 Sun      1:00 pm  *SW Minnesota State University (##) 
 
Sept. 20          Wed                    4:00 pm               University of North Dakota (ND) 
 
Sept. 23 Sat      1:00 pm  *Concordia-St. Paul University 
 
Sept. 24 Sun      1:00 pm  *Minnesota State Univ. – Moorhead 
 
Sept. 30 Sat      1:00 pm  Augustana College (SD) 
 
Oct. 7  Sat      1:00 pm  *University of Mary (ND) 
 
Oct. 8  Sun      1:00 pm  *Northern State University (SD) 
  
Oct. 14  Sat      1:00 pm  *Winona State University 
 
Oct. 15  Sun      1:00 pm  *Upper Iowa University 
 
Oct. 21  Sat      1:00 pm  *Bemidji State University 
 
Oct. 22 Sun      1:00 pm  Jamestown (ND)   
 
Oct. 24  Tue       TBA  1st Round NSIC Tournament 
 
Oct 27-28 Fri/Sat       TBA  NSIC Championships (2006 NSIC Cup) 
 
(*) – NSIC Games 
(##) – Parent’s Weekend 
HOME games in BOLD 


